DivisioN: DECIMAL NUMBERS (H - SET 4)
DIVISION

Name:

Time:

Score:

210 3.845 + 0.005 =

22) 10.612 =7 =

25 ().018882 + 0.003 =

20 254.6 + 0.1 =

225

=

0.1343 = 0.1 =

26(.009525 < 0.003 =

200404 + 1 =

29 6.7 + 0.3 =

20 18.368 <+ 0.04 =

#0-0.06093 + 0.03 =

Mathematics: Division - Level 5 - Horizontal - Set 4

13

231)

232)

233)

234)

235)

236)

237)

238)

239)

240)

0.2304 = 0.9 =

4.094 - 0.02 =

185.8 +1=

191.67 =3 =

3.605 + 0.1 =

58.338 + 0.7 =

7T=1=

5.877 =3 =

3025 =5 =

5.921 - 0.01 =
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